
Baqueira Beret, SPA - SUN 20 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Ladies' Snowboard Cross - Results Qualification

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate: ZEZIN Denis RUS

Chief of finish: BORRAS Manel SPA

Chief of Competition: CARDONA Jordi SPA

FIS Race Director: BEIER Uwe FIS

Officials
FIS Assistant Race Director: SCHIAVON Alberto FIS

Chief of Course: QUINTERO Quinque SPA

Course Builder: ROMA Nick USA

Start Referee: PUENTE Eduardo SPA

Finish Referee: CALERO Gabriela SPA

Course Setter: BEIER Uwe FIS

Technical Data
Course Name: Baqueria Beret SBX World Cup Final 2016

Start Altitude: 1972 m

Finish Altitude: 1857 m

Vertical Drop: 115 m

Course Length: 877 m

Number of Features: 12

Weather: Partly cloudy Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Temperature - Start: 2°C / 35.6°F Temperature - Finish: 2°C / 35.6°F

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 11

Rank Bib Fis
Code

Name
NSA
Code

Run 1

Time Rank Time Rank
Best
Time

Run 2
YB

QUALIFIED AFTER RUN 1        

1  23 1159964 SAMKOVA Eva CZE   55.94 1   55.941993

2  24 9295086 MOIOLI Michela ITA   56.60 2   56.601995

3  18 9045028 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS   56.62 3   56.621993

4  21 7310636 JACOBELLIS Lindsey USA   57.04 4   57.041985

5  31 9105210 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN   57.48 5   57.481995

6  29 9535108 GULINI Faye USA   57.66 6   57.661992

7  30 9195028 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA   57.69 7   57.691990

8  20 9195073 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA   58.03 8   58.031994

QUALIFIED AFTER RUN 2        

9  22 9485135 VASILTSOVA Mariya RUS   58.75 9 57.98 1 57.981995

10  17 9105132 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN   59.18 12 58.08 2 58.081989

11  33 1079222 CLARK RIBEIRO Isabel BRA   59.08 11 58.53 3 58.531976

12  25 9515149 HASLER Alexandra SUI   59.21 13 58.68 4 58.681997

13  27 7541482 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA   59.50 14 58.79 5 58.791988

14  32 9515035 AUBRY Emilie SUI   58.95 10 58.99 6 58.951990

15  39 9535387 STEINHOFF Danielle USA   1:00.27 15 1:00.24 7 1:00.241995

16  38 9535307 HEALEY Colleen USA   1:02.57 16 1:01.64 8 1:01.641996

NOT QUALIFIED        

 26 7537602 JEKOVA Alexandra BUL   DNS DNS1987

 19 9105295 ODINE Meryeta CAN   DNS DNS1997

 28 9435019 SMYKALA Zuzanna POL   DNS DNS1990

 34 9535297 TIERNEY Meghan USA   DNS DNS1997

 35 9535292 MANCARI Rosina USA   DNS DNS1994

 36 9535352 MILLER Anna USA   DNS DNS1996

 37 9105168 WILTON Tayler CAN   DNS DNS1993

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start YB Year of Birth
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Baqueira Beret, SPA - SAT 19 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Men's Snowboard Cross - Results Qualification

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate: ZEZIN Denis RUS

Chief of finish: BORRAS Manel SPA

Chief of Competition: CARDONA Jordi SPA

FIS Race Director: BEIER Uwe FIS

Officials
FIS Assistant Race Director: SCHIAVON Alberto FIS

Chief of Course: QUINTERO Quinque SPA

Course Builder: ROMA Nick USA

Start Referee: PUENTE Eduardo SPA

Finish Referee: CALERO Gabriela SPA

Course Setter: BEIER Uwe FIS

Technical Data
Course Name: Baqueria Beret SBX World Cup Final 2016

Start Altitude: 1972 m

Finish Altitude: 1857 m

Vertical Drop: 115 m

Course Length: 877 m

Number of Features: 12

Weather: Cloudy Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Temperature - Start: 1°C / 33.8°F Temperature - Finish: 1°C / 33.8°F

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSAs: 17

Rank Bib Fis
Code

Name
NSA
Code

Run 1

Time Rank Time Rank
Best
Time

Run 2
YB

QUALIFIED AFTER RUN 1        

1  44 9490143 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA   53.88 1   53.881994

2  47 9050115 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT   54.47 2   54.471993

3  48 9480478 GUZACHEV Aleksandr RUS   54.55 3   54.551995

4  49 9050035 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT   54.58 4   54.581989

5  50 9530331 DIERDORFF Mick USA   54.67 5   54.671991

6  55 9480364 DILMAN Daniil RUS   54.74 6   54.741996

7  56 9050168 LUEFTNER Julian AUT   54.77 7   54.771993

8  37 9480290 OLYUNIN Nikolay RUS   54.79 8   54.791991

9  41 9020005 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND   54.85 9   54.851988

10  52 7540609 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA   54.99 10   54.991989

11  57 9030002 WILLIAMS Steven ARG   55.00 11   55.001988

12  67 9290174 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo ITA   55.06 12   55.061993

13  43 1044987 PULLIN Alex AUS   55.12 13   55.121987

14  35 7200001 SCHAD Konstantin GER   55.24 14   55.241987

15  66 7537023 CHEEVER Jonathan USA   55.27 15   55.271985

16  51 9530359 KEARNEY Hagen USA   55.32 16   55.321991

QUALIFIED AFTER RUN 2        

17  79 9180052 LINDFORS Anton FIN   56.22 29 55.36 1 55.361991

18  39 9100166 HILL Kevin CAN   55.46 17 55.90 4 55.461986

19  34 7530230 VAULTIER Pierre FRA   55.50 18 56.19 10 55.501987

20  68 9490102 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA   1:08.30 46 55.57 2 55.571991

21  54 9510342 LYMANN Jerome SUI   55.65 19 57.33 25 55.651996

22  40 9290066 VISINTIN Omar ITA   55.68 20 56.30 13 55.681989

23  45 9530138 BAUMGARTNER Nick USA   55.68 20 56.77 18 55.681981

24  62 9300459 MOMONO Shinya JPN   55.81 22 56.03 8 55.811992

25  42 9100092 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN   55.82 23 56.51 16 55.821989

26  78 9150149 KUBICIK Jan CZE   57.01 36 55.85 3 55.851996

27  46 7535002 DEIBOLD Alex USA   55.88 24 56.10 9 55.881986

28  64 9190316 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA   56.49 32 55.92 5 55.921995

29  59 9040162 THOMAS Matthew AUS   55.98 25 55.98 6 55.981995

30  60 9200088 NOERL Martin GER   57.10 38 56.02 7 56.021993
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Baqueira Beret, SPA - SAT 19 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Men's Snowboard Cross - Results Qualification

Rank Bib Fis
Code

Name
NSA
Code

Run 1

Time Rank Time Rank
Best
Time

Run 2
YB

31  72 9290155 GODINO Michele ITA   56.03 26 56.20 11 56.031992

32  38 7538572 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA   56.08 27 57.63 26 56.081986

NOT QUALIFIED        

33  58 7530521 RAMOIN Tony FRA   56.17 28 56.78 20 56.171988

34  65 9420079 MYHRE Christian Ruud NOR   56.76 33 56.22 12 56.221991

35  33 7050145 SCHAIRER Markus AUT   56.23 30 DNF 56.231987

36  81 9100526 BOURGEOIS Danny CAN   59.06 44 56.38 14 56.381995

37  53 9290086 CORDI Fabio ITA   56.42 31 56.77 18 56.421988

38  74 9050229 PACHNER Lukas AUT   57.01 36 56.48 15 56.481991

39  73 9490005 HERRERO Laro SPA   56.98 35 56.76 17 56.761990

40  69 9190305 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA   56.94 34 57.15 22 56.941995

41  77 9531212 VEDDER Jake USA   58.00 40 57.09 21 57.091998

42  76 9531119 LEITH Senna USA   57.40 39 57.21 23 57.211997

42  80 9530726 JOHNSON Cole USA   58.91 43 57.21 23 57.211993

44  70 7537171 MINGHINI Robert USA   58.33 42 57.64 27 57.641986

45  75 9200083 FISCHLE Andreas GER   1:00.21 45 57.81 28 57.811992

46  61 9400030 DE BLOIS Glenn NED   58.05 41 57.84 29 57.841995

47  36 9100603 BROCHU Baptiste CAN   DNF 57.94 30 57.941994

 71 9100551 JACKSON Tyler CAN   DNF DNS1995

 63 9290112 LEONI Tommaso ITA   DNS DNS1991

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start YB Year of Birth

SPA 7379 - Baqueira Beret - 19 MAR 2016

Page 2/2

SAT 19 MAR 2016 - 14:01

Oris C73X1

www.fis-ski.com



Baqueira Beret, SPA - SUN 20 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Ladies' Snowboard Cross - Results Finals

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate: ZEZIN Denis RUS

Chief of finish: BORRAS Manel SPA

Chief of Competition: CARDONA Jordi SPA

FIS Race Director: BEIER Uwe FIS

Officials
FIS Assistant Race Director: SCHIAVON Alberto FIS

Chief of Course: QUINTERO Quinque SPA

Course Builder: ROMA Nick USA

Start Referee: PUENTE Eduardo SPA

Finish Referee: CALERO Gabriela SPA

Course Setter: BEIER Uwe FIS

Technical Data
Course Name: Baqueria Beret SBX World Cup Final 2016

Start Altitude: 1972 m

Finish Altitude: 1857 m

Vertical Drop: 115 m

Course Length: 877 m

Number of Features: 12

Weather: Partly cloudy Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Temperature - Start: 2°C / 35.6°F Temperature - Finish: 2°C / 35.6°F

Number of Competitors: 23, Number of NSAs: 11

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

Qualification
Rank

Race
Points

YB

BIG FINAL
 

1 3 9045028 BROCKHOFF Belle AUS 1993 1000.00

2 1 1159964 SAMKOVA Eva CZE 1993 800.00

3 8 9195073 TRESPEUCH Chloe FRA 1994 600.00

4 7 9195028 MOENNE LOCCOZ Nelly FRA 1990 500.00

SMALL FINAL
 

5 2 9295086 MOIOLI Michela ITA 1995 450.00

6 4 7310636 JACOBELLIS Lindsey USA 1985 400.00

7 6 9535108 GULINI Faye USA 1992 360.00

8 5 9105210 CRITCHLOW Tess CAN 1995 320.00

QUARTERFINALS

Finished 3rd in their heat

9 9 9485135 VASILTSOVA Mariya RUS 1995 9 290.00

10 10 9105132 BRENNEMAN Carle CAN 1989 10 260.00

11 12 9515149 HASLER Alexandra SUI 1997 12 240.00

12 14 9515035 AUBRY Emilie SUI 1990 14 220.00

Finished 4th in their heat

13 11 1079222 CLARK RIBEIRO Isabel BRA 1976 11 200.00

14 13 7541482 BRUTTO Raffaella ITA 1988 13 180.00

15 15 9535387 STEINHOFF Danielle USA 1995 15 160.00

16 16 9535307 HEALEY Colleen USA 1996 16

 
DID NOT QUALIFY
 

26 7537602 JEKOVA Alexandra BUL 1987 DNS

19 9105295 ODINE Meryeta CAN 1997 DNS

28 9435019 SMYKALA Zuzanna POL 1990 DNS

34 9535297 TIERNEY Meghan USA 1997 DNS

35 9535292 MANCARI Rosina USA 1994 DNS

36 9535352 MILLER Anna USA 1996 DNS

37 9105168 WILTON Tayler CAN 1993 DNS

LEGEND

DNS Did Not Start YB Year of Birth

SPA 7380 - Baqueira Beret - 20 MAR 2016

Page 1/1

SUN 20 MAR 2016 - 13:46

Oris C73X2

www.fis-ski.com



Baqueira Beret, SPA - SUN 20 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Men's Snowboard Cross - Results Finals

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate: ZEZIN Denis RUS

Chief of finish: BORRAS Manel SPA

Chief of Competition: CARDONA Jordi SPA

FIS Race Director: BEIER Uwe FIS

Officials
FIS Assistant Race Director: SCHIAVON Alberto FIS

Chief of Course: QUINTERO Quinque SPA

Course Builder: ROMA Nick USA

Start Referee: PUENTE Eduardo SPA

Finish Referee: CALERO Gabriela SPA

Course Setter: BEIER Uwe FIS

Technical Data
Course Name: Baqueria Beret SBX World Cup Final 2016

Start Altitude: 1972 m

Finish Altitude: 1857 m

Vertical Drop: 115 m

Course Length: 877 m

Number of Features: 12

Weather: Partly cloudy Snow Temperature: 0°C / 32°F Temperature - Start: 1°C / 33.8°F Temperature - Finish: 1°C / 33.8°F

Number of Competitors: 49, Number of NSAs: 17

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

Qualification
Rank

Race
Points

YB

BIG FINAL
 

1 13 1044987 PULLIN Alex AUS 1987 1000.00

2 18 9100166 HILL Kevin CAN 1986 800.00

3 1 9490143 EGUIBAR Lucas SPA 1994 600.00

4 19 7530230 VAULTIER Pierre FRA 1987 500.00

SMALL FINAL
 

5 20 9490102 HERNANDEZ Regino SPA 1991 450.00

6 2 9050115 HAEMMERLE Alessandro AUT 1993 400.00

7 27 7535002 DEIBOLD Alex USA 1986 360.00

8 24 9300459 MOMONO Shinya JPN 1992 320.00

QUARTERFINALS

Finished 3rd in their heat

9 11 9030002 WILLIAMS Steven ARG 1988 11 290.00

10 16 9530359 KEARNEY Hagen USA 1991 16 260.00

11 26 9150149 KUBICIK Jan CZE 1996 26 240.00

12 28 9190316 VUAGNOUX Ken FRA 1995 28 220.00

Finished 4th in their heat

13 5 9530331 DIERDORFF Mick USA 1991 5 200.00

14 7 9050168 LUEFTNER Julian AUT 1993 7 180.00

15 25 9100092 ROBANSKE Christopher CAN 1989 25 160.00

16 30 9200088 NOERL Martin GER 1993 30 150.00
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Baqueira Beret, SPA - SUN 20 MAR 2016

FIS Snowboard World Cup 2016 SBX
Men's Snowboard Cross - Results Finals

Rank Bib
FIS

Code
Name

NSA
Code

Qualification
Rank

Race
Points

YB

1/8 FINALS

Finished 3rd in their heat

17 3 9480478 GUZACHEV Aleksandr RUS 1995 3 140.00

18 6 9480364 DILMAN Daniil RUS 1996 6 130.00

19 8 9480290 OLYUNIN Nikolay RUS 1991 8 120.00

20 17 9180052 LINDFORS Anton FIN 1991 17 110.00

21 21 9510342 LYMANN Jerome SUI 1996 21 100.00

22 23 9530138 BAUMGARTNER Nick USA 1981 23 90.00

23 29 9040162 THOMAS Matthew AUS 1995 29 80.00

24 31 9290155 GODINO Michele ITA 1992 31 70.00

Finished 4th in their heat

25 4 9050035 DOUSCHAN Hanno AUT 1989 4 60.00

26 9 9020005 MARIN TARROCH Lluis AND 1988 9 50.00

27 10 7540609 MATTEOTTI Luca ITA 1989 10 45.00

28 12 9290174 SOMMARIVA Lorenzo ITA 1993 12 40.00

29 14 7200001 SCHAD Konstantin GER 1987 14 36.00

30 15 7537023 CHEEVER Jonathan USA 1985 15 32.00

31 22 9290066 VISINTIN Omar ITA 1989 22 28.00

32 32 7538572 PERATHONER Emanuel ITA 1986 32 26.00

 
DID NOT QUALIFY
 

33 58 7530521 RAMOIN Tony FRA 1988 33 24.00

34 65 9420079 MYHRE Christian Ruud NOR 1991 34 22.00

35 33 7050145 SCHAIRER Markus AUT 1987 35 20.00

36 81 9100526 BOURGEOIS Danny CAN 1995 36 19.70

37 53 9290086 CORDI Fabio ITA 1988 37 19.40

38 74 9050229 PACHNER Lukas AUT 1991 38 19.10

39 73 9490005 HERRERO Laro SPA 1990 39 18.80

40 69 9190305 BIRRIEN Nathan FRA 1995 40 18.50

41 77 9531212 VEDDER Jake USA 1998 41 18.20

42 76 9531119 LEITH Senna USA 1997 42 17.90

42 80 9530726 JOHNSON Cole USA 1993 42 17.90

44 70 7537171 MINGHINI Robert USA 1986 44 17.30

45 75 9200083 FISCHLE Andreas GER 1992 45

46 61 9400030 DE BLOIS Glenn NED 1995 46

47 36 9100603 BROCHU Baptiste CAN 1994 47

71 9100551 JACKSON Tyler CAN 1995 DNF

63 9290112 LEONI Tommaso ITA 1991 DNS

LEGEND

DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start YB Year of Birth

SPA 7381 - Baqueira Beret - 20 MAR 2016

Page 2/2

SUN 20 MAR 2016 - 13:55

Oris C73X2

www.fis-ski.com


	2016SB7378RLQ0
	2016SB7379RLQ0
	2016SB7380RLR0
	2016SB7381RLR0

